Song Reaction Summary |

Count
1
2 920
3 702
4 689
5 650
6 616
7 600
8 591
9 589
10 583
11 543
12 533
13 526
14 499
15 480
16 468
17 465
19 458
19 444
20 440
21 424
79 383
73 378
2/ 361
25 360
76 350
27 336
78 335
79 318
30 304
31 303
37 283
33 276
3/ 264
35 246
36 239
37 237
39 237
39 235
40 210
A1 197
47 178
A3 155
A4 152
45 146
46 138
47 135
48 125
49 116
50 115
51 108
57 106

Song

DOMINATION
Thrill
FREEDOM
DICE

HATE?
Choose me
REAL EXISTENCE
Manners
Shambles
Show Them
Warning!

onset

Puzzle

Play

from now on
Sense

NO GOD
Different

Ready to Rock
Blooming

secret My lips
Daydreaming
influencer

After Life

Zen

endless Story
alone

BLACK HOLE
Rinne

Protect You
Moratorium
SAYONAKIDORI
Forbidden tale
the non-fiction days
Catharsis

about Us

YOLO
Wonderland
Bubble
Memorable

The Dragon Cries
Take me higher!!
Magie

glory

CROSS

Gion-Cho
without holding back
Before Yesterday
Turn me on

start over
anemone

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Views

11,236,661

5,501,069
8,961,537
6,766,279
4,642,204
3,751,927
4,375,671
4,264,281
2,538,566
1,903,781
2,726,968
1,590,989
5,866,575
3,410,561
5,512,701
3,975,538
1,930,962
2,429,859
3,111,204
1,850,271
4,563,413
1,793,697
2,249,066
1,785,929
1,458,739
1,150,981
996,282
1,746,372
2,584,960
2,009,387
533,923
2,462,424
1,024,587
658,428
908,620
784,678
1,354,655
990,888
1,071,050
935,863
529,949
603,751
1,331,455
218,990
445,516
393,280
372,694
1,364,585
255,629
1,140,340
242,694
554,521

Max

321,072
83,287
137,705

180,637

44,238
27,477
137,705
38,339
194,031
121,158

131,840
112,970
130,102
105,171

51,136

69,153
96,784
39,764
129,695
34,287
75,658
180,637
66,156
14,864
123,381
36,052
20,111
39,492
41,387
71,218
52,256
111,367
75,723
27,241
66,433
14,153
29,894
29,812
26,477
89,903
16,131
110,166
21,582
80,486

Avg

9,571
5,979
12,766
9,820
7,142
6,091
7,293
7,215
4,310
3,265
5,022
2,985
11,153
6,835
11,485
8,495
4,153
5,305
7,007
4,205
10,763
4,683
5,950
4,947
4,052
3,289
2,965
5,213
8,129
6,610
1,762
8,701
3,712
2,494
3,694
3,283
5,716
4,181
4,558
4,456
2,690
3,392
8,590
1,441
3,051
2,850
2,761
10,917
2,204
9,916
2,247
5,231

Top Reactor

TankTheTech

Songs and Thongs
Julia Nilon

Mr. Rock N Roll
MrFuji from Japan
Ryan Mear

MrFuji from Japan
Songs and Thongs
Tyrel s Voiceover
Audio Lunch

Ryan Mear

Songs and Thongs
TankTheTech

The Kel N Rich Show
Mr. Rock N Roll
DragonForce
DrumRollTony Reacts
Ryan Mear

Mike Levitsky
DrumRollTony Reacts
Mr. Rock N Roll

Lost in MPK

Ryan Mear

Ryan Mear
ShaunTrack
Nicholas Light TV
THISSTHEDRUMMER
The Kel N Rich Show
Songs and Thongs
Mr. Rock N Roll
Anthony Corso

Mr. Rock N Roll
Ryan Mear
DrumRollTony Reacts
Annabelle Linker
Ryan Mear

Just Jen Reacts

Ryan Mear

Julia Nilon

Ryan Mear

Ryan Mear

Mr. Rock N Roll
Ryan Mear

The AMP Theory
MetalMana

Chase Carneson
Ryan Mear

Alex N Channel
gAbbYrOckzz

sandz

Ryan Mear

Ryan Mear

9/23/2025
Top Video
https://youtu.be/Qij5WbsoMBY

https://youtu.be/TvegaRjOw_A
https://youtu.be/tGuFLjyFAJo
https://youtu.be/Rlw38pshsUc
https://youtu.be/ 7UQ7Li5LN8
https://youtu.be/Rm69ujYKKPI
https://youtu.be/LvGMoPDIcb4
https://youtu.be/kbzFnKEnSk4
https://youtu.be/xKWY2FtDjPE
https://youtu.be/ADjz-gHuOqs
https://youtu.be/Rm69ujYKKPI
https://youtu.be/PFYux-p0gSA
https://youtu.be/rNbNaFsZIb0
https://youtu.be/0gx9FohIfWI
https://youtu.be/kvn7T-30LoA
https://youtu.be/u304KW5mHVE
https://youtu.be/9t24guBZW8c
https://youtu.be/gvhiK8PWRs0
https://youtu.be/vge-Gv_j 4k
https://youtu.be/QvKGR8I46-Y
https://youtu.be/uldjlrsg0a0
https://youtu.be/Sa5Q2R-D4rk
https://youtu.be/pEXcuyU28iA
https://youtu.be/MBw49KBj-1w
https://youtu.be/Hd0zVBa90ODM
https://youtu.be/TIQtBflud5c
https://youtu.be/XsLIKAOKvG4
https://youtu.be/JCzIKgVUumo
https://youtu.be/kbzFnKEnSk4
https://youtu.be/Zsxc64illwl
https://youtu.be/ngoq4gNkTUo
https://youtu.be/Hh1bUXOmLlo
https://youtu.be/-vOfVmuV_Rc
https://youtu.be/IPh2HIyjyOY
https://youtu.be/UaEjpj3Bh4l
https://youtu.be/-zooLIXNgwE
https://youtu.be/6F2ZwI-MFbs
https://youtu.be/ESy1AZH-Niw
https://youtu.be/LrIin2-zUXVI
https://youtu.be/AluUPd7t7NI
https://youtu.be/kYTU8ZCQBt8
https://youtu.be/n8jrgq73clw
https://youtu.be/Wuu5i0yVGes
https://youtu.be/glwCn7aq544
https://voutu.be/DOPNGx-t0_U
https://youtu.be/pyR6wCfgcHc
https://youtu.be/rr B7Sq2R4U
https://youtu.be/8N4nW-DbNt8
https://youtu.be/HVKnQ8Dyds0
https://youtu.be/kf724YmsxKk
https://youtu.be/XAi4BT6HR00
https://youtu.be/2eHvSmS4jls
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https://bandmaid.tokyo/

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Count

102
101
94
88
80
79
79
78
74
71
70
70
67
67
63
62
58
56
55
55
55
54
53
52
48
a4
a4
a4
41
36
36
35
34
34
34
32
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
25
25
23
22
22
22
20
19

Song

Awkward
Giovanni

CLANG

Corallium

One and only
Dawn Winery Theme
Rock in me
HONKAI
Screaming

you.

FATE

I still seek revenge.
Smile

Why Why Why
FREEZER

TIME

matchless GUM
Spirit!!

H-G-K

Hibana

Mirage

Carry on living
FORWARD

Shake That!!
CHEMICAL REACTION
Alive-or-Dead
PAGE

Unfair game
ORDER

Arcadia Girl
decided by myself
Youth

At the drop of a hat
flying high

The one

Beauty and the beast
Big Dad

Toi et moi
hide-and-seek

Go easy

KEY

YURAGU

azure

Balance

OOPARTS

Liberal

TAMAYA!

Get to the top
Summer Drive
Dilemma
Brand-New Road
Honey

Yoake Mae
EverGreen

LOOK AT ME
Seasoned

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Views

544,996
716,677
503,320
430,519
283,162
426,257
393,903
561,236
307,421
259,499
254,898
296,041
324,203
319,251
199,808
162,266
332,182
206,538
296,815
265,055
173,491
172,274
86,325
191,651
250,299
115,635
225,784
175,063
163,571
53,477
63,496
158,957
121,573
122,754
143,560
64,238
56,540
112,418
76,536
74,623
45,158
66,547
69,964
92,852
44,550
108,219
79,844
73,294
42,739
63,609
48,717
86,152
26,872
20,417
35,169
5,700

Max

51,186
42,353
47,479
48,978
17,984
70,142
61,562
48,732
47,467
24,617
32,038
30,225
84,562
36,052
28,823
17,742
53,787
43,985
36,052
48,978
12,223
17,563

8,087
29,181
36,052
17,563
26,477
53,787
29,380

9,759

5,934
30,225
12,223
24,024
15,883
13,483

9,921
12,927
11,553
12,927

4,935
13,369

9,189
21,354

7,821
26,477
12,927
12,927
12,223

9,189
12,869
17,563

3,689

3,487
12,869

3,034

Avg

5,343
7,096
5,354
4,892
3,540
5,396
4,986
7,195
4,154
3,655
3,641
4,229
4,839
4,765
3,172
2,617
5,727
3,688
5,397
4,819
3,154
3,190
1,629
3,686
5,215
2,628
5,131
3,979
3,990
1,485
1,764
4,542
3,576
3,610
4,222
2,007
1,824
3,626
2,551
2,573
1,557
2,295
2,499
3,316
1,591
4,008
3,071
2,932
1,710
2,766
2,214
3,916
1,221
1,021
1,851
2,850

Top Reactor

Ryan Mear
Offset Era (Official Band & Reacti
Evilcorkin Reacts
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
AdK riadlrring
Shadow John
Shade Reacts Live
Ryan Mear
The B and S Show
Ryan Mear
Wave Potter
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Wave Potter
Axe Japan
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Axe Japan
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Shadow John
Shreddawg
Wave Potter
Wave Potter
Wave Potter
Ryan Mear
NittPicc
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Leo is vibing
Ryan Mear
Leo is vibing
Ryan Mear
Ryan Mear
Vault of Art
Ryan Mear
Wave Potter
Ryan Mear
Leo is vibing
Leo is vibing
Wave Potter
Vault of Art
Ryan Mear
Axe Japan
Wave Potter
NittPicc
Ryan Mear
AntMusic

Top Video

https://youtu.be/SNRVYFAF16E
https://youtu.be/JcPJg1m48TU
https://youtu.be/19jzAJoaqf8
https://youtu.be/SNXYW2-xWAo
https://youtu.be/LgEANmMGUFLY
https://youtu.be/VWo1srIXhH8
https://youtu.be/oiWgWIph3nA
https://youtu.be/pk9Z08eH48M
https://youtu.be/AxxEqHUtOkM
https://youtu.be/516srQqlg5U
https://youtu.be/nmZe5x_4vAs
https://youtu.be/EAYYNnL6miY
https://youtu.be/sdu5ijZuSvk
https://youtu.be/-vOfVmuV_Rc
https://youtu.be/2HpQoRff4Fk
https://youtu.be/oQ9BcxrFcal
https://youtu.be/g2WV00JUOaU
https://youtu.be/HI9L8zvcngh8
https://youtu.be/-vOfVmuV_Rc
https://youtu.be/SNXYW2-xWAo
https://youtu.be/PE5e2Qjpchw
https://youtu.be/iN-xCOJXE6g
https://youtu.be/LnI2AJd8dmw
https://youtu.be/uUFnF4pDUZM
https://youtu.be/-vOfVmuV_Rc
https://youtu.be/jN-xCOJXE6,
https://youtu.be/rr B7Sq2R4U
https://youtu.be/g2WVO0O0JUOaU
https://youtu.be/4jFvTO0Izuw
https://youtu.be/kv86d9SRQ7Y
https://youtu.be/9BgSv89UAuUU
https://youtu.be/EAYYNnL6EmiY
https://youtu.be/PESe2Qjpcnw
https://youtu.be/jTuxE5teVvo
https://youtu.be/ejDdwAmgKYM
https://youtu.be/ZRCx5nsRFSQ
https://youtu.be/izraOBZDW2k
https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jm
https://youtu.be/m72EE069diM
https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jm
https://youtu.be/8Lh_B68JmgE
https://youtu.be/TOttERHMgaQ
https://youtu.be/GC4IYOBFebo
https://youtu.be/qgO2WA6wWiL9U
https://youtu.be/An4eY)GI2QY
https://youtu.be/rr_ B7Sg2R4U
https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5)mg
https://youtu.be/sKUCwQz5Jm
https://youtu.be/PE5e2Qjpcnw
https://youtu.be/GC4IYOBFebo
https://youtu.be/LHrrEtGgYFA
https://youtu.be/jN-xCOJXE6,
https://youtu.be/27kwagVw_-8M
https://youtu.be/uUfvc3ICviM
https://youtu.be/LHrrEtGaYFA
https://youtu.be/PtCudx7puY0
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